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Get career-ready at Northern
Lights College in British
Columbia, Canada.

Are you interested in a two-year
diploma or degree that will start
you on your path in Canada?

Are you looking to study at a
college in a small town with big
opportunities for work and play?

Do you want to study on a safe and
welcoming campus with dedicated
staff to support your needs?

Then join us here at NLC. Our
programs combine classroom and
applied learning to prepare you to
succeed in the Canadian workplace.
Our diplomas and degrees are
recognized across Canada.

In 2018, BC Business named Fort St. John
and Dawson Creek the top two places to
work in BC.

Fort St. John and Dawson
Creek welcome you with
small town kindness
and provide services

of a big city, including
hospitals, supermarkets,
restaurants, and

bus service.

World-class performers make the
Encana Events Centre in Dawson
Creek a stop on their tours.

Located in the Peace
River region, you can
study in one of the Participate in outdoor
most picturesque camping, horseback
areas of Canada. riding, cricket, snow-
shoeing, and other
intercultural and

recreational activities.

Northern British Columbia
boasts a diverse population of
Indigenous peoples that share
their territory with us.

We are the first and
only post-secondary
Northeast BC has great work institution in British
opportunities during and after Columbia with an

your studies. Local businesses intercollegiate

are proud to hire our students. rodeo team.



Of all BC colleges, we offer the lowest
tuition for two-year programs.

“The tuition is affordable, but also the people

here—the instructors and staff—they’re

willing to help you with all your needs, not

only specifically in your studies, but also in

your personal life.”

—Myrene, class of 2021 (Philippines)

Program IELTS *
Business

Certificate in Business Management 6.0
Diploma in Business Management 6.0
Diploma in Business Management - Accounting Specialization 6.0
Executive Assistant Diploma 6.0
Post-Degree Diploma in Business Management 6.0
Conservation

Archaeology Diploma** 6.0
Land and Water Resources Diploma** 6.0
Correctional services

Criminology Diploma 6.0
Health and human services

Early Childhood Education and Care Diploma 6.0
Post-Degree Diploma in Business Management — Health Administration Specialization 6.0
Practical Nursing Diploma 7.0
Social Services Worker Diploma 6.0
Science and technology

Certificate in Engineering 6.0
Interactive Technologies and Game Design Diplomat 6.0
Post-Degree Diploma in Business Management — Information Technology Specialization 6.0
Skilled trades

Advanced Certificate in Culinary Arts 5.5
Diploma in Aircraft Maintenance Technician 6.0
Diploma in Cosmetology 5.5
University transfer

Associate of Arts Degree 6.0
Associate of Arts Degree Health Studies 7.0
Associate of Science Degree 6.5
Upgrading

English for Academic Purposes n/a

First-year
tuition

$10,770
$10,770
$10,770
$10,770
$10,770

$10,770
$10,770

$10,770

$10,770
$10,770
$18,195
$10,770

$10,770
$10,770
$10,770

$9,710
$10,156
$10,792

$10,770
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$10,770

$4,500 %
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Two years
Two years
Two years
Two years

Two years
Two years

Two years
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Two years
Two years
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With small class sizes and

instructors who know you

by name, you will feel
like you belong here

oy

With library, learning

support, and other
services, we help you
reach your potential.

Conveniently live in student housing on campus

and walk straight to class. Or stay with a Canadian

family or in a private rental near campus.

*%

Overall IELTS score. Individual bands may differ.

See official admission requirements for details.

Intake every even year.
Intake every odd year.

Per Semester.



Why Affordable tuition.

Small classes size.

Northern LightS World class education.

Unique life experiences.

COllege? Amazing job opportunities.
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“Taking the risk to come to Canada is something
that is totally worth it. It’s worth the time you spend
on doing this process and the money you spend,
because it’s a country that is opening the doors for
international persons, it’s giving opportunities.”

—Carolina, class of 2021 (Colombia)

VISIT

Experience life in Canada.
nlc.bc.ca

Start your journey at Northern Lights College.

EMAIL

info@international.nlc.bc.ca

FOLLOW US

@ | @nrnlightsintl
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