

## Get career-ready at Northern Lights College in British Columbia, Canada.

Are you interested in a two-year diploma or degree that will start you on your path in Canada?

Are you looking to study at a college in a small town with big opportunities for work and play?

Do you want to study on a safe and welcoming campus with dedicated staff to support your needs?

Then join us here at NLC. Our programs combine classroom and applied learning to prepare you to succeed in the Canadian workplace. Our diplomas and degrees are recognized across Canada.



Located in the Peace River region, you can study in one of the most picturesque areas of Canada.



Northern British Columbia boasts a diverse population of Indigenous peoples that share their territory with us.



Northeast BC has great work opportunities during and after your studies. Local businesses are proud to hire our students.





Fort St. John and Dawson Creek welcome you with small town kindness and provide services of a big city, including hospitals, supermarkets, restaurants, and bus service.



In 2018, BC Business named Fort St. John and Dawson Creek the top two places to

work in BC.

World-class performers make the Encana Events Centre in Dawson Creek a stop on their tours.



Participate in outdoor camping, horseback riding, cricket, snowshoeing, and other intercultural and recreational activities.



We are the first and only post-secondary institution in British Columbia with an intercollegiate rodeo team.



## Of all BC colleges, we offer the lowest tuition for two-year programs.

"The tuition is affordable, but also the people here—the instructors and staff—they're willing to help you with all your needs, not only specifically in your studies, but also in your personal life."

-Myrene, class of 2021 (Philippines)

Program		First-year		Campus		Intakes		
	IELTS*	tuition	Duration	DC	FSJ	Jan	May	Sep
Business								
Certificate in Business Management	6.0	\$10,770	One year	•	•	•	•	•
Diploma in Business Management	6.0	\$10,770	Two years	•	•	•	•	•
Diploma in Business Management – Accounting Specialization	6.0	\$10,770	Two years		•		•	•
Executive Assistant Diploma	6.0	\$10,770	Two years	•	•			•
Post-Degree Diploma in Business Management	6.0	\$10,770	Two years	•	•	•	•	•
Conservation								
Archaeology Diploma**	6.0	\$10,770	Two years		•		•	•
Land and Water Resources Diploma**	6.0	\$10,770	Two years		•		•	
Correctional services								
Criminology Diploma	6.0	\$10,770	Two years		•	•	•	•
Health and human services								
Early Childhood Education and Care Diploma	6.0	\$10,770	Two years	•				•
Post-Degree Diploma in Business Management — Health Administration Specialization	6.0	\$10,770	Two years	•		•	•	•
Practical Nursing Diploma	7.0	\$18,195	Two years	•				•
Social Services Worker Diploma	6.0	\$10,770	Two years	•	•		•	•
Science and technology								
Certificate in Engineering	6.0	\$10,770	One year	•	•		•	•
Interactive Technologies and Game Design Diploma†	6.0	\$10,770	Two years		•		•	
Post-Degree Diploma in Business Management — Information Technology Specialization	6.0	\$10,770	Two years		•	•	•	•
Skilled trades								
Advanced Certificate in Culinary Arts	5.5	\$9,710	One year	•		Feb		•
Diploma in Aircraft Maintenance Technician	6.0	\$10,156	Two years	•				•
Diploma in Cosmetology	5.5	\$10,792	Two years	•		Feb		•
University transfer								
Associate of Arts Degree	6.0	\$10,770	Two years	•	•	•	•	•
Associate of Arts Degree Health Studies	7.0	\$10,770	Two years	•		•	•	•
Associate of Science Degree	6.5	\$10,770	Two years	•	•	•	•	•
Upgrading								
English for Academic Purposes	n/a	\$4,500‡	Varies		•	•	Apr	•



With small class sizes and instructors who know you by name, you will feel like you belong here



With library, learning support, and other services, we help you reach your potential.



Conveniently live in student housing on campus and walk straight to class. Or stay with a Canadian family or in a private rental near campus.

- \* Overall IELTS score. Individual bands may differ. See official admission requirements for details.
- \*\* Intake every even year.
- t Intake every odd year.
- ‡ Per Semester.

## Why Northern Lights College?

Affordable tuition.
Small classes size.
World class education.
Unique life experiences.
Amazing job opportunities.





"Taking the risk to come to Canada is something that is totally worth it. It's worth the time you spend on doing this process and the money you spend, because it's a country that is opening the doors for international persons, it's giving opportunities."

—Carolina, class of 2021 (Colombia)

VISIT **nlc.bc.ca** 

Experience life in Canada. Start your journey at Northern Lights College.

EMAIL info@international.nlc.bc.ca





